Dome
Your Project,
Your Choice
Dome
2 Dome | artech lighting
Co
py
ri
gh
t ©
 20
18
 A
rt
ec
h L
ig
ht
in
g |
 A
ll
 ri
gh
ts
 re
se
rv
ed
Dome PART CODES EXPLAINED
Part Code e.g:  ADR  14  40  330  OD  S  W  D
ORDERING GUIDE
Product
ADR   Dome  ADT   Dome XT  ADX   Dome XL
Lumen Output
14   1360 Lumen  36   3600 Lumen
Temperature
30   3000 Kelvin  40   4000 Kelvin
Size
330   330x330mm  365   365x365mm  265   265x308mm
Lens Optic
OD   Opal Diffuser  EL   Eyelid
Mounting Method
S   Surface  W   Wall Mounted
Colour
W   White  B   Black
Options
D   DALI  DEP   DALI Empro  DE3   DALI 3HR Emergency  DST   DALI Self Test
E3   3HR Emergency  EP   Empro  ST   Self Test
Custom Solutions: Variation for product solutions available upon request.
ADR
Product
36
Lumen
30
Temperature
365
Size
OD
Lens Optic
S
Mounting
Method
W
Color
AL-01-260619
DIMENSIONS
Dome
Dome XT
Dome XL